
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B22-V02

Wed, 15 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I.  325
Fri, 17 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Sociology  Hoteeva M.S.  B-213
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Physics  Bateev A.B.  B-215
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Operating Systems (UNIX)  Maksutov A.A.  V-210b
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Operating Systems (UNIX)  Maksutov A.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Shevchenko N.A.,

Ovcharenko E.S.  V-215
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Shevchenko N.A.,

Ovcharenko E.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  Bateev A.B., Aristova M.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I., Sapronova E.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Operating Systems (UNIX)  Vavrenyuk A.B.  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Ovcharenko E.S.,

Shevchenko N.A.  ДОТ


